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ZOOM SESSION

ZOOM SESSION NUMBER

SPEAKING TIME SLOT

NUMBER FOR | FOR THE SPEAKING EXAM | FOR EACH STUDENT
WEDNESDAY ON THURSDAY FOR THURSDAY
First name Surname Email address (03.02.2021) (04.02.2021) (04.02.2021)
Huseynbala Abishov huseynbala.abishov@tedu.edu.tr 1 1 09:00 - 09:10
AHMAD MOHAMMAD AHMAD ABUABDOON ahmad.abuabdoon@tedu.edu.tr 2 2 09:00 - 09:10
irem Acikalin irem.acikalin@tedu.edu.tr 3 3 09:30 - 09:40
Cagla Acikgdz cagla.acikgoz@tedu.edu.tr 4 3 12:10-12:20
Emin Bahra Acikgbzoglu ebahra.acikgozoglu@tedu.edu.tr 5 4 12:40 - 12:50
Elif Adiguzel elif.adiguzel@tedu.edu.tr 6 5 12:20-12:30
HOKUMA AGHAMAMMADZADE hokuma.adzade@tedu.edu.tr 7 7 09:00 - 09:10
Zehra Betiil Ak zbetul.ak@tedu.edu.tr 8 7 12:40 - 12:50
Deniz Caner Akdeniz dcaner.akdeniz@tedu.edu.tr 9 8 12:20-12:30
Sude Akgus sude.akgus@tedu.edu.tr 10 10 09:00 - 09:10
Helin Azra Akgul hazra.akgul@tedu.edu.tr 11 11 09:00 - 09:10
Hasan Akin hasan.akin@tedu.edu.tr 12 12 09:00 - 09:10
Begim Akkus begum.akkus@tedu.edu.tr 13 13 09:00 - 09:10
NASHWA AL-HAKiIMi nashwa.al-hakimi@tedu.edu.tr 14 14 09:00 - 09:10
Ramil Allahverdiyev ramil.allahverdiyev@tedu.edu.tr 15 15 09:00 - 09:10
SALAH ABDULNASIR SALEEM ALNAAS salah.alnaas@tedu.edu.tr 16 15 12:40 - 12:50
Leyla Pelin Alparslan Ipelin.alparslan@tedu.edu.tr 17 17 09:00 - 09:10
Melike Altun melike.altun@tedu.edu.tr 18 18 09:00 - 09:10
Buse Altuntag buse.altuntas@tedu.edu.tr 19 1 09:10 - 09:20
Furkan Safa Altunyuva fsafa.altunyuva@tedu.edu.tr 20 3 09:00 - 09:10
Nilay Ariel nilay.ariel@tedu.edu.tr 21 2 12:20- 12:30
Zeynep Asli Ariman zasli.ariman@tedu.edu.tr 22 3 12:20-12:30
Elif Arslan elif.arslan@tedu.edu.tr 23 5 09:10 - 09:20
Yusuf Asim Arslan yasim.arslan@tedu.edu.tr 24 6 09:30 - 09:40
Zeynep Aslan zeynep.aslan@tedu.edu.tr 25 7 09:10 - 09:20
Davut Can Aslan dcan.aslan@tedu.edu.tr 34 8 09:10 - 09:20
Mislina Ayca Aslaner mayca.aslaner@tedu.edu.tr 26 8 12:30 - 12:40
Onur Cenk Ata ocenk.ata@tedu.edu.tr 27 10 09:10 - 09:20
Ramazan Atasoy ramazan.atasoy20@tedu.edu.tr 28 11 09:10 - 09:20
Ayca Atay ayca.atay20@tedu.edu.tr 29 12 09:10 - 09:20
Ceren Ayan ceren.ayan@tedu.edu.tr 30 13 09:10 - 09:20
Arda Ayanci arda.ayanci@tedu.edu.tr 31 14 09:10 - 09:20
ilayda Dolunay Aydin idolunay.aydin@tedu.edu.tr 32 15 09:10 - 09:20
Pelin Aydin pelin.aydin@tedu.edu.tr 33 16 09:10 - 09:20
Aditya Aydogan aditya.aydogan@tedu.edu.tr 1 17 09:10 - 09:20
ABDUL MUSAWER AYOUBZADA abdul.ayoubzada@tedu.edu.tr 2 18 09:10 - 09:20
Aslihan Babadag aslihan.babadag@tedu.edu.tr 3 1 09:20 - 09:30
Zeynep Baca zeynep.baca@tedu.edu.tr 4 2 09:10 - 09:20
Berfin Bakir berfin.bakir@tedu.edu.tr 5 2 12:30-12:40
GOksu Balci goksu.balci@tedu.edu.tr 6 3 12:30 - 12:40
Rezan Barig rezan.baris@tedu.edu.tr 7 5 09:20 - 09:30
Merve Basak merve.basak@tedu.edu.tr 8 5 12:30 - 12:40
Asya Bastarla asya.bastarla@tedu.edu.tr 9 7 09:20 - 09:30
Zehra Baykan zehra.baykan@tedu.edu.tr 10 8 09:20 - 09:30
Cagla Nur Baysak cnur.baysak@tedu.edu.tr 11 8 12:40 - 12:50
Heval Kardelen Baysal hkardelen.baysal@tedu.edu.tr 12 10 09:20 - 09:30
HAMIDREZA BEHFOROUZI hamidreza.behforouzi@tedu.edu.tr 13 11 09:20 - 09:30
MOHAMMED HASAN MOHAMMED BIN SALMAN mohammed.binsalman@tedu.edu.tr 14 12 09:20 - 09:30
irem Bilgic irem.bilgic@tedu.edu.tr 15 13 09:20 - 09:30
Beril Boyaci beril.boyaci@tedu.edu.tr 16 14 09:20 - 09:30
Oznur Boztag oznurboztas@gmail.com 17 15 09:20 - 09:30
Elif Nazh Boke enazli.boke@tedu.edu.tr 18 16 09:20 - 09:30
Zeynep Sude Can zsude.can@tedu.edu.tr 19 17 09:20 - 09:30
Berkay Berat Ceylan bberat.ceylan@tedu.edu.tr 20 18 09:20 - 09:30
Alaattin Cidiloglu ayagizcidiloglu@gmail.com 21 1 09:30 - 09:40
Zini Berdil Cin zberdil.cin@tedu.edu.tr 22 2 09:20 - 09:30
Tuvana Civan tuvana.civan@tedu.edu.tr 23 2 12:40 - 12:50
Huseyin Berkay Cakar hberkay.cakar@tedu.edu.tr 24 3 12:40 - 12:50
Ogulcan Cakmak ogulcan.cakmak@tedu.edu.tr 25 5 09:30 - 09:40
Cagla Caliskan cagla.caliskan@tedu.edu.tr 26 5 12:40 - 12:50
Zeynep Cavusoglu zeynep.cavusoglu@tedu.edu.tr 27 7 09:30 - 09:40
Cigdem Celebi cigdem.celebi@tedu.edu.tr 28 8 09:30 - 09:40
Murat Celenk murat.celenk@tedu.edu.tr 29 9 09:30 - 09:40
Selin Celik Celik selincelik193@gmail.com 34 10 09:30 - 09:40
Eda Celikbag eda.celikbas@tedu.edu.tr 30 11 09:30 - 09:40
Ezgi Cetin ezgi.cetin@tedu.edu.tr 31 12 09:30 - 09:40
Can Mert Cetin cmert.cetin@tedu.edu.tr 32 13 09:30 - 09:40
Maide Aybike Cilesizoglu aybuke.cilesizoglu@tedu.edu.tr 33 14 09:30 - 09:40
Ekin Cophiseyinoglu cophuseyinoglu@outlook.com 34 15 09:30 - 09:40
Aring Cubuk arinc.cubuk@tedu.edu.tr 34 16 09:30 - 09:40
Necmiye Ozce Cuhadar nozce.cuhadar@tedu.edu.tr 2 17 09:30 - 09:40
Sema Dag sema.dag@tedu.edu.tr 3 18 09:30 - 09:40
Berfin Dalkiran berfin.dalkiran@tedu.edu.tr 4 1 09:40 - 09:50
HAMZA DARWESH hamza.darwesh@tedu.edu.tr 5 2 09:30 - 09:40
Engin Samet Dede esamet.dede@tedu.edu.tr 6 3 09:40 - 09:50
Anil Dede anil.dede@tedu.edu.tr 7 4 09:40 - 09:50
Berru Demir berru.demir@tedu.edu.tr 8 5 09:40 - 09:50
Doga Ata Demir data.demir@tedu.edu.tr 9 6 09:40 - 09:50
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Cagri Demircan cagri.demircan@tedu.edu.tr 10 7 09:40 - 09:50
Sevgi Dilay Demirci sdilay.demirci@tedu.edu.tr 11 8 09:40 - 09:50
Celal Yagiz Demirdas cyagiz.demirdas@tedu.edu.tr 12 9 09:40 - 09:50
Efe Demirel efe.demirel@tedu.edu.tr 13 10 09:40 - 09:50
Umut Demirkol umut.demirkol@tedu.edu.tr 14 11 09:40 - 09:50
Cagla Demirtas cagla.demirtas@tedu.edu.tr 15 12 09:40 - 09:50
Fatma Hilal Ding fhilal.dinc@tedu.edu.tr 16 13 09:40 - 09:50
Murat Efe Dogan mefe.dogan@tedu.edu.tr 17 14 09:40 - 09:50
Arda Dogan arda.dogan@tedu.edu.tr 18 15 09:40 - 09:50
Gllce Ayse Doker gayse.doker@tedu.edu.tr 19 16 09:40 - 09:50
Kaan Durukan kaan.durukan@tedu.edu.tr 20 17 09:40 - 09:50
Yanki Ufuk Dilger yufuk.dulger@tedu.edu.tr 21 18 09:40 - 09:50
Emre Duizgiinoglu emre.duzgunoglu@tedu.edu.tr 22 1 09:50 - 10:00
Selin Ecemis ecemisselin@gmail.com 23 2 09:40 - 09:50
ikra Nur Edis inur.edis@tedu.edu.tr 24 3 09:50 - 10:00
Ash Beril Ejder ejderasliberil@gmail.com 25 4 09:50 - 10:00
Busra Ekici busra.ekici@tedu.edu.tr 26 5 09:50 - 10:00
Hasan Sami Eksi hsami.eksi@tedu.edu.tr 27 6 09:50 - 10:00
Ezgi Emet ezgi.emet@tedu.edu.tr 28 7 09:50 - 10:00
Merig Endogan meric.endogan@tedu.edu.tr 29 8 09:50 - 10:00
Melike Erbas melike.erbas@tedu.edu.tr 30 9 09:50 - 10:00
Mustafa Baran Ercan mbaran.ercan@tedu.edu.tr 31 10 09:50 - 10:00
Sudenaz Ercan sudenaz.ercan@tedu.edu.tr 32 11 09:50 - 10:00
Eren Erden eren.erden@tedu.edu.tr 33 12 09:50 - 10:00
Utku Erdoganaras utku.erdoganaras@tedu.edu.tr 1 13 09:50 - 10:00
Orhan Mert Erduran omert.erduran@tedu.edu.tr 2 14 09:50 - 10:00
Duru Eroglu duru.eroglu@tedu.edu.tr 3 15 09:50 - 10:00
Serra Ersoy serra.ersoy@tedu.edu.tr 4 16 09:50 - 10:00
Bedir Esen bedir.esen@tedu.edu.tr 5 17 09:50 - 10:00
Tahir Esin tahir.esin@tedu.edu.tr 6 18 09:50 - 10:00
Omer Burak Eyisoy oburak.eyisoy@tedu.edu.tr 7 1 10:30 - 10:40
Muad Ferjani muad.ferjani@tedu.edu.tr 8 2 09:50 - 10:00
Bilge Findik bilge.findik@tedu.edu.tr 9 3 10:30 - 10:40
Gizem Fidan gizem.fidan@tedu.edu.tr 10 4 10:30 - 10:40
Hazal Gonca hazal.gonca@tedu.edu.tr 11 5 10:30 - 10:40
Duhan Gokce duhan.gokce@tedu.edu.tr 12 6 10:30 - 10:40
Aybars Yigit Gokeek ayigit.gokcek@tedu.edu.tr 13 7 10:30 - 10:40
Zeynep Gorgulu zeynep.gorgulu@tedu.edu.tr 14 8 10:30 - 10:40
Yagmur Gormez yagmur.gormez@tedu.edu.tr {15 9 10:30 - 10:40
Burak Gugli burak.guclu@tedu.edu.tr 16 10 10:30 - 10:40
irem Su Gl isu.gul@tedu.edu.tr 17 11 10:30 - 10:40
Burcu Gul burcu.gul@tedu.edu.tr 18 12 10:30 - 10:40
iklim Gl iklim.gul@tedu.edu.tr 19 13 10:30 - 10:40
Efe Mert Gller emert.guler@tedu.edu.tr 20 14 10:30 - 10:40
Berk Gumus berk.gumus@tedu.edu.tr 21 15 10:30 - 10:40
Alperen Gumis alperen.gumus20@tedu.edu.tr 22 16 10:30 - 10:40
Itir Pelin Gumiugdogan ipelin.gumusdogan@tedu.edu.tr 23 17 10:30 - 10:40
Huseyin Anil Ginay hanil.gunay@tedu.edu.tr 25 1 10:40 - 10:50
Fatma Nazh Gunay fnazli.gunay@tedu.edu.tr 24 18 10:30 - 10:40
Mustafa Dogukan Glnduz mdogukan.gunduz@tedu.edu.tr 26 3 09:10 - 09:20
Berke Gundiiz berke.gunduz@tedu.edu.tr 27 3 10:40 - 10:50
irem Glner irem.guner@tedu.edu.tr 28 4 10:40 - 10:50
Metin Kaan Glneg mkaan.gunes@tedu.edu.tr 29 5 10:40 - 10:50
Hakan Deniz Giiney hdeniz.guney@tedu.edu.tr 30 6 10:40 - 10:50
Utku Glney utku.guney@tedu.edu.tr 31 7 10:40 - 10:50
irem Glingor irem.gungor@tedu.edu.tr 32 8 10:40 - 10:50
Mustafa Yigit Gircan myigit.gurcan@tedu.edu.tr 33 9 10:40 - 10:50
Ash Girel asli.gurel@tedu.edu.tr 1 10 10:40 - 10:50
Zeynep Grler zeynep.gurler@tedu.edu.tr 2 11 10:40 - 10:50
Gizem Glrsoy gizem.gursoy@tedu.edu.tr 3 12 10:40 - 10:50
Hamza Emin Hacioglu hemin.hacioglu@tedu.edu.tr 4 13 10:40 - 10:50
Cemile Nur Haciosmanoglu cnur.haciosmanoglu@tedu.edu.tr 5 14 10:40 - 10:50
Zehra Halavurt zehra.halavurt@tedu.edu.tr 6 15 10:40 - 10:50
Defne Has defne.has@tedu.edu.tr 7 16 10:40 - 10:50
Yigit Hasanoglu yigit.hasanoglu@tedu.edu.tr 8 17 10:40 - 10:50
Dilara Helvacioglu dilara.helvacioglu@tedu.edu.tr 9 18 10:40 - 10:50
Bilge Hongil bilge.hongul@tedu.edu.tr 10 1 10:50 - 11:00
Zeynep Sena Hurata zsena.hurata@tedu.edu.tr 11 3 09:20 - 09:30
Emirhan idiz emirhan.idiz@tedu.edu.tr 12 3 10:50 - 11:00
Furkan Yavuz ince fyavuz.ince@tedu.edu.tr 13 4 10:50 - 11:00
Almila inci almila.inci@tedu.edu.tr 14 5 10:50 - 11:00
Pelin iplikci pelin.iplikci@tedu.edu.tr 15 6 10:50 - 11:00
Baris isci baris.isci@tedu.edu.tr 16 7 10:50 - 11:00
Peyman Jafari peyman.jaferi@tedu.edu.tr 34 8 10:50 - 11:00
Pelinsu Kaleli pelinsu.kaleli@tedu.edu.tr 17 9 10:50 - 11:00
Doga Su Kalin dsu.kalin@tedu.edu.tr 18 10 10:50 - 11:00
Ahmet Utku Kaptan autku.kaptan@tedu.edu.tr 19 11 10:50 - 11:00
Berfin Kara berfin.kara@tedu.edu.tr 20 12 10:50 - 11:00
Zehra Selin Karabigak zselin.karabicak@tedu.edu.tr 21 13 10:50 - 11:00
Sewval Karabigici sevval.karabicici@tedu.edu.tr 22 14 10:50 - 11:00
Lara Karaca lara.karaca@tedu.edu.tr 23 15 10:50 - 11:00
Ecem Buse Karadéngel ebuse.karadongel@tedu.edu.tr 24 16 10:50 - 11:00



mailto:ecemisselin@gmail.com
mailto:ejderasliberil@gmail.com
mailto:peyman.jaferi@tedu.edu.tr

161
16
163
164
16.
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
18
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
24
241
242

N

v

=

=]

Kayra Karakus kayra.karakus@tedu.edu.tr 25 17 10:50 - 11:00
Abdullah Deniz Karaman adeniz.karaman@tedu.edu.tr 26 18 10:50 - 11:00
Selin Asya Kaya sasya.kaya@tedu.edu.tr 27 1 11:00-11:10
Enise Banu Kaya ebanu.kaya@tedu.edu.tr 28 2 10:30 - 10:40
NORUHAKKUEGE KAYAOGLU n.kayaoglu@tedu.edu.tr 29 3 11:00-11:10
Zeynep Keskin zeynep.keskin@tedu.edu.tr 30 4 11:00- 11:10
Zineb Khafou zineb.khafou@tedu.edu.tr 31 5 11:00-11:10
Seyma Kilg seyma.kilic@tedu.edu.tr 32 6 11:00- 11:10
Merve Dila Kirag mdila.kirac@tedu.edu.tr 33 8 09:00 - 09:10
Basak Kiymaz basak.kiymaz@tedu.edu.tr 1 8 11:00- 11:10
Burak Kocabiyik burak.kocabiyik@tedu.edu.tr 2 9 11:00-11:10
Berk Kog berk.koc@tedu.edu.tr 3 10 11:00-11:10
Burak Kog burak.koc@tedu.edu.tr 4 11 11:00-11:10
Berkay Kogoglu berkaykocoglu20@gmail.com 34 12 11:00- 11:10
Melisa Selen Kosar mselen.kosar@tedu.edu.tr 5 13 11:00-11:10
Kayra Koksal kayra.koksal@tedu.edu.tr 6 14 11:00- 11:10
Barig Kula baris.kula@tedu.edu.tr 7 15 11:00-11:10
Elif Eda Kumru eeda.kumru@tedu.edu.tr 8 16 11:00-11:10
Baran Kuzucanli baran.kuzucanli@tedu.edu.tr 9 17 11:00-11:10
Sena Nur Mantas snur.mantas@tedu.edu.tr 10 18 11:00-11:10
Neslihan Pelin Metin npelin.metin@tedu.edu.tr 11 1 11:10-11:20
WASIULLAH MOHAMMADI wasiullah.mohammadi@tedu.edu.tr 12 2 10:40 - 10:50
Hazem Mustafa Abdellateef Mohamad hazem.mohamad@tedu.edu.tr 13 4 09:00 - 09:10
Zeynep Sila Mutlu zsila.mutlu@tedu.edu.tr 14 4 11:10-11:20
Naim Efe Nalbantoglu nefe.nalbantoglu@tedu.edu.tr {15 5 11:10- 11:20
Talha Namaldi talha.namaldi@tedu.edu.tr 16 6 11:10-11:20
Burcu Oguzman burcu.oguzman@tedu.edu.tr 17 7 11:00 - 11:10
Ayse Merve Okutan amerve.okutan@tedu.edu.tr 18 8 11:10-11:20
Betil Odemis betul.odemis@tedu.edu.tr 19 9 11:10-11:20
Berke Cem Oktem bcem.oktem@tedu.edu.tr 20 10 11:10-11:20
Buse Oner buse.oner@tedu.edu.tr 21 11 11:10-11:20
Halil Eren Oymez heren.oymez@tedu.edu.tr 22 12 11:10-11:20
Efe Ozaltun efe.ozaltun@tedu.edu.tr 23 13 11:10-11:20
Eylul Ozcan eylul.ozcan@tedu.edu.tr 24 14 11:10-11:20
Arzum Ozcan arzum.ozcan@tedu.edu.tr 25 16 09:00 - 09:10
imge Ozcaglar imge.ozcaglar@tedu.edu.tr 26 16 11:10 - 11:20
Elif Ece Ozgirpan eece.ozcirpan@tedu.edu.tr 27 17 11:10- 11:20
Stleyman Kutalmig Ozdemir skutalmis.ozdemir@tedu.edu.tr 29 1 11:20-11:30
Deniz Ozdemir deniz.ozdemir20@tedu.edu.tr 30 2 10:50 - 11:00
Deniz Ozdemir deniz.ozdemir@tedu.edu.tr 31 4 09:10 - 09:20
Beyza Nur Ozdemir bnur.ozdemir@tedu.edu.tr 28 18 11:10-11:20
Gulben Ozdol gulben.ozdol@tedu.edu.tr 32 4 11:20-11:30
Umuthan Ozel umuthan.ozel@tedu.edu.tr 33 6 09:00 - 09:10
Bartu Ozen bartu.ozen@tedu.edu.tr 1 6 11:20-11:30
Yagizcan Ozgiil yagizcan.ozgul@tedu.edu.tr 2 7 11:10- 11:20
Altug Ozkan altug.ozkan@tedu.edu.tr 3 9 09:00 - 09:10
Halenur Ozkan halenur.ozkan@tedu.edu.tr 4 9 11:20-11:30
Gllnida Ozsoy gulnida.ozsoy@tedu.edu.tr 5 10 11:20-11:30
Gurkan Ozturk gurkan.ozturk@tedu.edu.tr 6 11 11:20-11:30
Janset Oztiirk janset.ozturk@tedu.edu.tr 7 12 11:20-11:30
Fatma Elif Ozturk felif.ozturk@tedu.edu.tr 8 13 11:20-11:30
Mustafa Eren Oztiirk meren.ozturk@tedu.edu.tr 9 14 11:20-11:30
Arman Ozyildiz arman.ozyildiz@tedu.edu.tr 10 15 11:10- 11:20
Ahmet Taha Ozyurt ataha.ozyurt@tedu.edu.tr 11 16 11:20-11:30
Ezgi Ozyiiksel ezgi.ozyuksel@tedu.edu.tr 12 17 11:20-11:30
Doga Paksoy doga.paksoy@tedu.edu.tr 14 1 12:00 - 12:10
Ata Paksoy ata.paksoy@tedu.edu.tr 13 18 11:20-11:30
Berke Parlaktas berke.parlaktas@tedu.edu.tr 15 2 11:00-11:10
Caglar Pekince caglar.pekince@tedu.edu.tr 16 3 11:10- 11:20
Uygar Pekmez uygar.pekmez@tedu.edu.tr 17 4 12:00 - 12:10
Eytphan Petek eyuphan.petek@tedu.edu.tr 18 5 11:20-11:30
Mustafa Pinarci mustafa.pinarci@tedu.edu.tr 19 6 12:00 - 12:10
Deniz Polat deniz.polat20@tedu.edu.tr 20 7 11:20-11:30
Beste Saglam beste.saglam@tedu.edu.tr 21 9 09:10 - 09:20
HOUSSAM FAHMY SAID houssam.said@tedu.edu.tr 22 9 12:00-12:10
HAFSO SAID hafso.said@tedu.edu.tr 23 10 12:00-12:10
Baris Egemen Sarak begemen.sarak@tedu.edu.tr 24 11 12:00 - 12:10
Ozge Sari ozge.sari@tedu.edu.tr 25 12 12:00-12:10
Basar Sina Sarigliney bsina.sariguney@tedu.edu.tr 26 13 12:00 - 12:10
Cagil Sayan cagil.sayan@tedu.edu.tr 27 14 12:00-12:10
Alperen Saygili alperen.saygili@tedu.edu.tr 28 15 11:20-11:30
Ozan Sayin ozan.sayin@tedu.edu.tr 29 16 12:00-12:10
Egemen Doruk Serdar edoruk.serdar@tedu.edu.tr 30 17 12:00-12:10
Zahit Emin Serinsu zahiteminserinsu@gmail.com 34 18 12:00-12:10
Eylal Seven eylul.seven@tedu.edu.tr 31 1 12:10-12:20
icim Sever icim.sever@tedu.edu.tr 32 2 11:10-11:20
Bugrahan Sever bugrahan.sever@tedu.edu.tr 33 4 09:20 - 09:30
DANIAL SHOJAEI danial.shojaei@tedu.edu.tr 1 4 12:10-12:20
Helin Soydemir helin.soydemir@tedu.edu.tr 2 6 09:10 - 09:20
Betill Stieda Soylu bsueda.soylu@tedu.edu.tr 3 6 12:10-12:20
Ecrin Simer ecrin.sumer@tedu.edu.tr 4 7 12:00-12:10
Elif Sanlh elif.sanli@tedu.edu.tr 5 8 11:20-11:30



mailto:berkaykocoglu20@gmail.com
mailto:zahiteminserinsu@gmail.com

243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
26.
264
265
26
267
268
26!
270
271
272
273
274
275
27
277
27,
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
29
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

w

o

o

=

-

N

Boran Sayir boran.sayir@tedu.edu.tr 6 9 12:10-12:20
Halit Sekerci halit.sekerci@tedu.edu.tr 7 10 12:10-12:20
Okyanus Sener okyanus.sener@tedu.edu.tr 8 11 12:10-12:20
Cemre Sener cemre.sener@tedu.edu.tr 9 12 12:10-12:20
Asude Hima Simsek ahuma.simsek@tedu.edu.tr 10 13 12:10-12:20
Cigdem Tapkan cigdem.tapkan@tedu.edu.tr 11 14 12:10-12:20
Zeynep Tasdelen zeynep.tasdelen@tedu.edu.tr 12 15 12:00-12:10
Ayse Toker ayse.toker@tedu.edu.tr 13 16 12:10-12:20
Sena Pelin Toruk spelin.toruk@tedu.edu.tr 34 17 12:10-12:20
Furkan Tosun furkan.tosun@tedu.edu.tr 14 18 12:10-12:20
Zeynep Berre Tufan zberre.tufan@tedu.edu.tr 15 1 12:20-12:30
Bengisu Tugrul bengisu.tugrul@tedu.edu.tr 16 2 11:20-11:30
Oykii Lara Turgay olara.turgay@tedu.edu.tr 17 4 09:30 - 09:40
Yunus Emre Turgut yemre.turgut@tedu.edu.tr 18 5 09:00 - 09:10
Alperen Turgut alperen.turgut@tedu.edu.tr 19 6 09:20 - 09:30
Ozan Ture ozan.ture@tedu.edu.tr 20 6 12:20-12:30
Murat Kaan Turkbey mkaan.turkbey@tedu.edu.tr 21 7 12:10-12:20
Edip Kaan Ug ekaan.uc@tedu.edu.tr 22 8 12:00 - 12:10
Harun Ugurlu harun.ugurlu@tedu.edu.tr 23 9 12:20-12:30
Ozlem Ecem Ulu oecem.ulu@tedu.edu.tr 24 10 12:20-12:30
Mehmet Furkan Uludogan mfurkan.uludogan@tedu.edu.tr 25 11 12:20-12:30
Yilmaz Efe Ulutag yefe.ulutas@tedu.edu.tr 26 12 12:20-12:30
Asli Unmak asli.unmak@tedu.edu.tr 27 13 12:20-12:30
Yilmaz Yamag Urkan yyamac.urkan@tedu.edu.tr 28 14 12:20-12:30
Kardelen Usanmaz kardelen.usanmaz@tedu.edu.tr 29 15 12:10-12:20
Beyza Nur Uslu bnur.uslu@tedu.edu.tr 30 16 12:20-12:30
Fatma Betil Usta fbetul.usta@tedu.edu.tr 31 17 12:20-12:30
Nisan Ulger nisan.ulger@tedu.edu.tr 32 18 12:20-12:30
Mert Unli mert.unlu@tedu.edu.tr 33 1 12:30-12:40
Gizem Unsal gizem.unsal@tedu.edu.tr 1 2 12:00- 12:10
Mert Efe Unver mefe.unver@tedu.edu.tr 2 3 11:20-11:30
Soner Alp Vardarli salp.vardarli@tedu.edu.tr 3 4 12:20-12:30
Burak Can Varicilar bcan.varicilar@tedu.edu.tr 4 5 12:00-12:10
Duru ilayda Yagci dilayda.yagci@tedu.edu.tr 5 6 12:30- 12:40
Sinem Yalgin sinem.yalcin@tedu.edu.tr 6 7 12:20- 12:30
Abdullah Eren Yalgin aeren.yalcin@tedu.edu.tr 7 9 09:20 - 09:30
Nefise Naz Yalginkaya nnaz.yalcinkaya@tedu.edu.tr 8 9 12:30 - 12:40
Enes Yarimbag enes.yarimbas@tedu.edu.tr 9 10 12:30 - 12:40
Nusret Mert Yasar nmert.yasar@tedu.edu.tr 10 11 12:30 - 12:40
Begiim Ayse Yavuz bayse.yavuz@tedu.edu.tr 11 12 12:30 - 12:40
Hatice YAVUZ hatice.yavuz@tedu.edu.tr 12 13 12:30-12:40
Ezgi Glilce Yazici egulce.yazici@tedu.edu.tr 13 14 12:30 - 12:40
Zeynep Yazici zeynep.yazici@tedu.edu.tr 14 15 12:20- 12:30
Cihan Yetginbal cihan.yetginbal@tedu.edu.tr 15 16 12:30 - 12:40
Ecesu Yildirnm ecesu.yildirim@tedu.edu.tr 18 1 12:40 - 12:50
ihsan Cagan Yildirm icagan.yildirim@tedu.edu.tr 19 2 12:10-12:20
Utku Yildirnm utku.yildirim@tedu.edu.tr 20 3 12:00-12:10
Senem Selin Yildirm sselin.yildirim@tedu.edu.tr 21 4 12:30- 12:40
Omer Furkan Yildirnm ofurkan.yildirim@tedu.edu.tr 16 17 12:30-12:40
Ziibeyde Nihan Yildirm znihan.yildirim@tedu.edu.tr 17 18 12:30- 12:40
Faruk Bugra Yilmaz fbugra.yilmaz@tedu.edu.tr 22 5 12:10-12:20
Nurbetl Yilmaz nurbetul.yilmaz@tedu.edu.tr 23 6 12:40 - 12:50
Mehmet Eren Yilmaz meren.yilmaz@tedu.edu.tr 24 7 12:30-12:40
Beyza Yilmaz beyza.yilmaz@tedu.edu.tr 25 8 12:10-12:20
Ummihan Yirmili ummuhan.yirmili@tedu.edu.tr 26 9 12:40 - 12:50
Ozgecan Yoldas ozgecan.yoldas@tedu.edu.tr 27 10 12:40 - 12:50
Toygar Yurt toygar.yurt@tedu.edu.tr 28 11 12:40 - 12:50
Berkay Yiicel berkay.yucel@tedu.edu.tr 29 12 12:40 - 12:50
Ahmet Baris Yuksel abaris.yuksel@tedu.edu.tr 30 13 12:40 - 12:50
Melisa Yiinct melisa.yuncu@tedu.edu.tr 31 14 12:40 - 12:50
Mazhar Arda Yiizer marda.yuzer@tedu.edu.tr 32 15 12:30-12:40
Yagmur Zengin yagmur.zengin@tedu.edu.tr 1 16 12:40 - 12:50
Buse Zengin buse.zengin@tedu.edu.tr 33 17 12:40 - 12:50
Elif Zeytun elif.zeytun@tedu.edu.tr 2 18 12:40 - 12:50
Bilal Zia bilal.zia@tedu.edu.tr 3 1 12:50 - 13:00
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